
CITY COLLECTION

C–S2

Studio, 1 Bathroom

Juliet Balcony

Total  308 – 328 sq. ft.



Dimensions, specifications, layouts, and materials are approximate only and are 
subject to change without notice. Tile and flooring patterns may vary. Window 
size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor 
areas. Ceiling heights may vary and may not be uniform and could be affected. 
Bulkheads required for mechanical purposes such as kitchen and washroom 
exhausts and heating and cooling ducts have not been indicated. E. & O. E. 
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CITY COLLECTION

C–S2
Studio, 1 Bathroom

Juliet Balcony

Total  308 – 328 sq. ft.

·	NORTH OR SOUTH  
	 EXPOSURE

·	FUNCTIONAL PLAN

·	JULIET BALCONY

·	SPACIOUS CLOSET

FLOORS 13, 15 – 16
KITCHEN

10' X 6' 10"

LIVE / SLEEP / EAT
9' X 9' 10"

 DW/M F

 W/D

BATH

ENTRY

SUITE EXTENT 
VARIES BY FLOOR

FLOORS 13, 15 FLOOR 16

3 34 4

10 11
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A
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ONEDELISLE.COM

FLOOR 13

1303, 1310
Total  308 sq. ft.

1304, 1311
Total  319 sq. ft.

FLOOR 15

1503, 1510
Total  308 sq. ft.

1504, 1511
Total  319 sq. ft.

FLOOR 16

1603
Total  317 sq. ft.

1604
Total  328 sq. ft.



CITY COLLECTION

C–1A

1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, and Den

Juliet Balcony

Total  610 sq. ft.



Dimensions, specifications, layouts, and materials are approximate only and are 
subject to change without notice. Tile and flooring patterns may vary. Window 
size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor 
areas. Ceiling heights may vary and may not be uniform and could be affected. 
Bulkheads required for mechanical purposes such as kitchen and washroom 
exhausts and heating and cooling ducts have not been indicated. E. & O. E. 
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CITY COLLECTION

C–1A
1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, and Den

Juliet Balcony

Total  610 sq. ft.

·	NORTH EXPOSURE

·	BUILT-IN ISLAND WITH  
	 DINING EXTENSION

·	SPACIOUS DEN

FLOORS 27 – 29

KITCHEN / DINING
10' X 9' 11"

LIVING
12' 1" X 9' 11"

MASTER  
BEDROOM
12' X 8' 6"

DEN 
6' 1" X 9'

FLOORS 27 – 29

ENTRY

 DW/M F  W/D

BATH

8

JU
LIET B

A
LC

O
N

Y



ONEDELISLE.COM

FLOOR 27

2708
Total  610 sq. ft.

FLOOR 28

2808
Total  610 sq. ft.

FLOOR 29

2908
Total  610 sq. ft.



CITY COLLECTION

C–1B

1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, and Den

Juliet Balcony

Total  648 – 689 sq. ft.



Dimensions, specifications, layouts, and materials are approximate only and are 
subject to change without notice. Tile and flooring patterns may vary. Window 
size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor 
areas. Ceiling heights may vary and may not be uniform and could be affected. 
Bulkheads required for mechanical purposes such as kitchen and washroom 
exhausts and heating and cooling ducts have not been indicated. E. & O. E. 
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CITY COLLECTION

C–1B
1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, and Den

Juliet Balcony

Total  648 – 689 sq. ft.

·	NORTH OR SOUTH  
	 EXPOSURE

·	BUILT-IN ISLAND WITH  
	 DINING EXTENSION

·	SPACIOUS DEN

·	JULIET BALCONY

FLOORS 16 – 17

FLOORS 10 – 12

KITCHEN / DINING
10' X 10' 1"LIVING

12' 8" X 10' 1"

MASTER BEDROOM
12' 6" X 10' 3"

SUITE EXTENT 
VARIES BY FLOOR

JU
LIET B

A
LC

O
N

Y

ENTRY

DEN
5' X 8' 9"

BATH

3

9 10

FLOORS 10 – 12, 17 FLOOR 16

 DW/M F  W/D

L



ONEDELISLE.COM

FLOOR 10

1003, 1009
Total  648 sq. ft.

FLOOR 11

1103, 1109
Total  648 sq. ft.

FLOOR 12

1203, 1209
Total  648 sq. ft.

FLOOR 17

1703, 1709
Total  689 sq. ft.

FLOOR 16

1610
Total  673 sq. ft.



CITY COLLECTION

C–1C

1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, and Den

Juliet Balcony

Total  652 – 686 sq. ft.



Dimensions, specifications, layouts, and materials are approximate only and are 
subject to change without notice. Tile and flooring patterns may vary. Window 
size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor 
areas. Ceiling heights may vary and may not be uniform and could be affected. 
Bulkheads required for mechanical purposes such as kitchen and washroom 
exhausts and heating and cooling ducts have not been indicated. E. & O. E. 
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CITY COLLECTION

C–1C
1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, and Den

Juliet Balcony

Total  652 – 686 sq. ft.

FLOORS 15 – 19

FLOORS 27 – 29

KITCHEN / DINING
10' X 10' 3"

LIVING
13' 3" X 10' 3"

MASTER  
BEDROOM
12' X 8' 6"

DEN 
8' 4" X 6' 4"

FLOORS 27 – 29

FLOORS 15 – 16 FLOORS 17 – 19

ENTRY

 DW/M F

 W/D

BATH

8

5

1

11

1

7

SUITE EXTENT 
VARIES BY FLOOR
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A
LC
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ONEDELISLE.COM

FLOOR 15

1501, 1508
Total  685 sq. ft.

FLOOR 19

1901, 1907
Total  686 sq. ft.

FLOOR 16

1601, 1608
Total  685 sq. ft.

FLOOR 28

2805, 2811
Total  652 sq. ft.

FLOOR 27

2705, 2711
Total  652 sq. ft.

FLOOR 29

2905, 2911
Total  652 sq. ft.

FLOOR 18

1801, 1807
Total  679 sq. ft.

FLOOR 17

1701, 1707
Total  685 sq. ft.



CITY COLLECTION

C–1E

1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, and Den

Terrace

Interior  560 – 603 sq. ft.   
Exterior  85 – 140 sq. ft.

Total  648 – 738 sq. ft.



Dimensions, specifications, layouts, and materials are approximate only and are 
subject to change without notice. Tile and flooring patterns may vary. Window 
size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor 
areas. Ceiling heights may vary and may not be uniform and could be affected. 
Bulkheads required for mechanical purposes such as kitchen and washroom 
exhausts and heating and cooling ducts have not been indicated. E. & O. E. 
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CITY COLLECTION

C–1E
1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, Den, and Terrace

Interior  560 – 603 sq. ft.  |  Exterior  85 – 140 sq. ft.

Total  648 – 738 sq. ft.

FLOORS 18 – 29

FLOORS 5 – 13

KITCHEN / DINING
10' X 10'

LIVING
9' 1" X 10'

TERRACE
6' 10" X 20' 8"

MASTER  
BEDROOM

12' 7" X 8' 6"

DEN 
8' 4" X 6'

FLOOR 13 FLOOR 18 – 21

FLOORS 5 – 9, 22 – 25 FLOORS 10 – 12

ENTRY

 DW/M  F

 W/D

BATH

6

5

6

7

6 6

8

7

1

1 1

1

1

12

11

12

SUITE EXTENT 
VARIES BY FLOOR

FLOOR 26 FLOORS 27 – 29

ST
EP

 T
O

  
TE

R
R

A
C

E

BALCONY EXTENT
FLOORS 5 – 12, 19 – 29



ONEDELISLE.COM

FLOOR 5

501, 507
Interior  596 sq. ft.  
Exterior  138 sq. ft.
Total  734 sq. ft.

506, 512
Interior  603 sq. ft.  
Exterior  100 sq. ft.
Total  703 sq. ft.

FLOOR 22

2201, 2207
Interior  564 sq. ft.  
Exterior  118 sq. ft.
Total  682 sq. ft.

2206, 2212
Interior  570 sq. ft.  
Exterior  90 sq. ft.
Total  660 sq. ft.

FLOOR 23

2301, 2307
Interior  564 sq. ft.  
Exterior  85 sq. ft.
Total  649 sq. ft.

2306, 2312
Interior  570 sq. ft.  
Exterior  91 sq. ft.
Total  661 sq. ft.

FLOOR 9

901, 907
Interior  597 sq. ft.  
Exterior  94 sq. ft.
Total  691 sq. ft.

906, 912
Interior  590 sq. ft.  
Exterior  139 sq. ft.
Total  729 sq. ft.

FLOOR 13

1301, 1308
Interior  586 sq. ft.  
Exterior  132 sq. ft.
Total  718 sq. ft.

FLOOR 18

1806, 1812
Interior  592 sq. ft.  
Exterior  132 sq. ft.
Total  724 sq. ft.

FLOOR 10

1001, 1007
Interior  597 sq. ft.  
Exterior  96 sq. ft.
Total  693 sq. ft.

FLOOR 19

1906, 1912
Interior  592 sq. ft.  
Exterior  92 sq. ft.
Total  684 sq. ft.

FLOOR 24

2401, 2407
Interior  563 sq. ft.  
Exterior  85 sq. ft.
Total  648 sq. ft.

2406, 2412
Interior  573 sq. ft.  
Exterior  106 sq. ft.
Total  679 sq. ft.

FLOOR 25

2501, 2507
Interior  563 sq. ft.  
Exterior  85 sq. ft.
Total  648 sq. ft.

2506, 2512
Interior  573 sq. ft.  
Exterior  121 sq. ft.
Total  694 sq. ft.

FLOOR 26

2601, 2606
Interior  563 sq. ft.  
Exterior  85 sq. ft.
Total  648 sq. ft.

2605, 2611
Interior  560 sq. ft.  
Exterior  123 sq. ft.
Total  683 sq. ft.

FLOOR 20

2006, 2012
Interior  592 sq. ft.  
Exterior  92 sq. ft.
Total  684 sq. ft.

FLOOR 21

2106, 2112
Interior  583 sq. ft.  
Exterior  92 sq. ft.
Total  675 sq. ft.

FLOOR 27

2701, 2706
Interior  563 sq. ft.  
Exterior  85 sq. ft.
Total  648 sq. ft.

FLOOR 28

2801, 2806
Interior  563 sq. ft.  
Exterior  99 sq. ft.
Total  662 sq. ft.

FLOOR 29

2901, 2906
Interior  563 sq. ft.  
Exterior  112 sq. ft.
Total  675 sq. ft.

FLOOR 11

1101, 1107
Interior  597 sq. ft.  
Exterior  112 sq. ft.
Total  709 sq. ft.

FLOOR 12

1201, 1207
Interior  597 sq. ft.  
Exterior  127 sq. ft.
Total  724 sq. ft.

FLOOR 6

601, 607
Interior  596 sq. ft.  
Exterior  95 sq. ft.
Total  691 sq. ft.

606, 612
Interior  603 sq. ft.  
Exterior  100 sq. ft.
Total  703 sq. ft.

FLOOR 7

701, 707
Interior  596 sq. ft.  
Exterior  95 sq. ft.
Total  691 sq. ft.

706, 712
Interior  603 sq. ft.  
Exterior  119 sq. ft.
Total  722 sq. ft.

FLOOR 8

801, 807
Interior  596 sq. ft.  
Exterior  95 sq. ft.
Total  691 sq. ft.

806, 812
Interior  603 sq. ft.  
Exterior  135 sq. ft.
Total  738 sq. ft.



CITY COLLECTION

C–1F–B

1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom

Balcony

Interior  527 – 557 sq. ft.   
Exterior  90 – 135 sq. ft.

Total  617 – 692 sq. ft.



Dimensions, specifications, layouts, and materials are approximate only and are 
subject to change without notice. Tile and flooring patterns may vary. Window 
size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor 
areas. Ceiling heights may vary and may not be uniform and could be affected. 
Bulkheads required for mechanical purposes such as kitchen and washroom 
exhausts and heating and cooling ducts have not been indicated. E. & O. E. 
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CITY COLLECTION

C–1F–B
1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom

Balcony

Interior  527 – 557 sq. ft.  
Exterior  90 – 135 sq. ft. 

Total  617 – 692 sq. ft.

FLOORS 5 – 12

FLOORS 19 – 24

KITCHEN / DINING / LIVING
17' 9" X 10'

MASTER  
BEDROOM
13' X 8' 6"

FLOORS 9 – 12

FLOORS 5, 19 – 24 FLOORS 6 – 8, 

ENTRY

 DW/M  F  W/D

BATH

W. I. C.

10

9 9 10

4

3 34

BALCONY
4' 6" X 20' 10"

SUITE EXTENT 
VARIES BY FLOOR



ONEDELISLE.COM

FLOOR 5

503, 509
Interior  557 sq. ft.  
Exterior  100 sq. ft.
Total  657 sq. ft.

FLOOR 11

1104, 1110
Interior  552 sq. ft.  
Exterior  112 sq. ft.
Total  664 sq. ft.

FLOOR 24

2403, 2409
Interior  531 sq. ft.  
Exterior  106 sq. ft.
Total  637 sq. ft.

FLOOR 12

1204, 1210
Interior  552 sq. ft.  
Exterior  127 sq. ft.
Total  679 sq. ft.

FLOOR 19

1903, 1909
Interior  542 sq. ft.  
Exterior  92 sq. ft.
Total  634 sq. ft.

FLOOR 6

603, 609
Interior  557 sq. ft.  
Exterior  100 sq. ft.
Total  657  sq. ft.

604, 610
Interior  552 sq. ft.  
Exterior  95 sq. ft.
Total  647 sq. ft.

FLOOR 7

703, 709
Interior  557 sq. ft.  
Exterior  119 sq. ft.
Total  676  sq. ft.

704, 710
Interior  552 sq. ft.  
Exterior  95 sq. ft.
Total  647 sq. ft.

FLOOR 8

803, 809
Interior  557 sq. ft.  
Exterior  135 sq. ft.
Total  692  sq. ft.

804, 810
Interior  552 sq. ft.  
Exterior  94 sq. ft.
Total  646 sq. ft.

FLOOR 20

2003, 2009
Interior  542 sq. ft.  
Exterior  91 sq. ft.
Total  633 sq. ft.

FLOOR 21

2103, 2109
Interior  533 sq. ft.  
Exterior  92 sq. ft.
Total  625 sq. ft.

FLOOR 22

2203, 2209
Interior  527 sq. ft.  
Exterior  90 sq. ft.
Total  617 sq. ft.

FLOOR 23

2303, 2309
Interior  527 sq. ft.  
Exterior  91 sq. ft.
Total  618 sq. ft.

FLOOR 9

904, 910
Interior  552 sq. ft.  
Exterior  94 sq. ft.
Total  646 sq. ft.

FLOOR 10

1004, 1010
Interior  552 sq. ft.  
Exterior  96 sq. ft.
Total  648 sq. ft.



CITY COLLECTION

C–1H–L

1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, and Study

Balcony

Interior  703 – 719 sq. ft.   
Exterior  87 – 117 sq. ft.

Total  790 – 836 sq. ft.



Dimensions, specifications, layouts, and materials are approximate only and are 
subject to change without notice. Tile and flooring patterns may vary. Window 
size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor 
areas. Ceiling heights may vary and may not be uniform and could be affected. 
Bulkheads required for mechanical purposes such as kitchen and washroom 
exhausts and heating and cooling ducts have not been indicated. E. & O. E. 
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CITY COLLECTION

C–1H–L
1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, and Study

Balcony

Interior  703 – 719 sq. ft.  
Exterior  87 – 117 sq. ft. 

Total  790 – 836 sq. ft.

·	NORTH EAST OR  
	 SOUTH WEST EXPOSURE

·	BUILT-IN ISLAND WITH  
	 DINING EXTENSION

·	SPACIOUS STUDY WITH 
	 BALCONY ACCESS

·	SPACIOUS BALCONY

FLOORS 19 – 21

KITCHEN
10' X 10'

LIVING / DINING
15' 1" X 10' 7"

MASTER  
BEDROOM

11' 11" X 9' 11"

STUDY 
16' 1" X 6' 7"

FLOORS 19 – 21

ENTRY

 DW/M

 F  W/D

BATH

BALCONY
4' 6" X 20' 4"

JULIET BALCONY

5

11



ONEDELISLE.COM

FLOOR 19

1905, 1911
Interior  703 sq. ft.  
Exterior  87 sq. ft.
Total  790 sq. ft.

FLOOR 20

2005, 2011
Interior  703 sq. ft.  
Exterior  102 sq. ft.
Total  805 sq. ft.

FLOOR 21

2105, 2111
Interior  719 sq. ft.  
Exterior  117 sq. ft.
Total  836 sq. ft.



CITY COLLECTION

C–1Q–J

1 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathrooms, and Den

Juliet Balcony

Total  746 sq. ft.



Dimensions, specifications, layouts, and materials are approximate only and are 
subject to change without notice. Tile and flooring patterns may vary. Window 
size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor 
areas. Ceiling heights may vary and may not be uniform and could be affected. 
Bulkheads required for mechanical purposes such as kitchen and washroom 
exhausts and heating and cooling ducts have not been indicated. E. & O. E. 
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CITY COLLECTION

C–1Q–J
1 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathrooms, and Den

Juliet Balcony

Total  746 sq. ft.

·	NORTH WEST OR SOUTH 
	 EAST EXPOSURE

·	JULIET BALCONY

·	SPACIOUS DEN

·	POWDER ROOM

FLOOR 23

KITCHEN / DINING
12' X 11' 10"

LIVING
12' 3" X 13' 1"

MASTER  
BEDROOM

11' 11" X 13' 8"

DEN 
5' X 12' 7"

FLOOR 23

ENTRY

 DW/M

 F

 W/D

2

8

POWDER

ENSUITE

JULIET BALCONY



ONEDELISLE.COM

FLOOR 23

2302, 2308
Total  746 sq. ft.



CITY COLLECTION

C–1L

1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, and Den

Terrace

Interior  609 – 635 sq. ft.   
Exterior  81 – 139 sq. ft.

Total  692 – 749 sq. ft.



Dimensions, specifications, layouts, and materials are approximate only and are 
subject to change without notice. Tile and flooring patterns may vary. Window 
size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor 
areas. Ceiling heights may vary and may not be uniform and could be affected. 
Bulkheads required for mechanical purposes such as kitchen and washroom 
exhausts and heating and cooling ducts have not been indicated. E. & O. E. 
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CITY COLLECTION

C–1L
1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, and Den

Terrace

Interior  609 – 635 sq. ft.  
Exterior  81 – 139 sq. ft. 

Total  692 – 748 sq. ft.

·	NORTH EAST OR SOUTH  
	 WEST EXPOSURE

·	SPACIOUS TERRACE  
	 WITH BBQ CONNECTION

·	LARGE MASTER SUITE  
	 WITH WALK-THROUGH  
	 CLOSET

FLOORS 26 – 29

KITCHEN / DINING / LIVING
14' 5" X 14' 6"

MASTER  
BEDROOM

9' 5" X 11' 3"

DEN 
8' 4" X 8' 7"

FLOORS 26 – 29

ENTRY

 DW/M  F

 W/D

BATH

4

10

ST
EP

 T
O

  
TE

RR
A

C
E

SUITE EXTENT 
VARIES BY FLOOR

BALCONY EXTENT
FLOORS 27 – 29

W. I. C.

TERRACE
9' 2" X 18' 3"

L



ONEDELISLE.COM

FLOOR 26

2604, 2610
Interior  609 sq. ft.  
Exterior  139 sq. ft
Total  748 sq. ft.

FLOOR 27

2704, 2710
Interior  611 sq. ft.  
Exterior  81 sq. ft
Total  692 sq. ft.

FLOOR 28

2804, 2810
Interior  623 sq. ft.  
Exterior  81 sq. ft
Total  704 sq. ft.

FLOOR 29

2904, 2910
Interior  635 sq. ft.  
Exterior  81 sq. ft
Total  716 sq. ft.



CITY COLLECTION

C–2A–J

2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms, and Study

Juliet Balcony 

Total  897 – 934 sq. ft.



Dimensions, specifications, layouts, and materials are approximate only and are 
subject to change without notice. Tile and flooring patterns may vary. Window 
size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor 
areas. Ceiling heights may vary and may not be uniform and could be affected. 
Bulkheads required for mechanical purposes such as kitchen and washroom 
exhausts and heating and cooling ducts have not been indicated. E. & O. E. 
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CITY COLLECTION

C–2A–J
2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms, and Study

Juliet Balcony

Total  897 – 934 sq. ft.

·	NORTH EAST OR  
	 SOUTH WEST EXPOSURE

·	BUILT-IN ISLAND WITH  
	 DINING EXTENSION

·	JULIET BALCONY

FLOORS 6 – 8

FLOORS 6 – 8

KITCHEN
9' 10" X 12' 1"

MASTER  
BEDROOM

16' 2" X 10' 2"

SECOND  
BEDROOM

16' 8" X 8' 9"

JU
LIET B

A
LC

O
N

Y

ENTRY

 DW/M

 F

 W/D
BATH

ENSUITE

LIVING / DINING
19' 6" X 11' 7"

SUITE EXTENT 
VARIES BY FLOOR

5

11

STUDY



ONEDELISLE.COM

FLOOR 6

605, 611
Total  897 sq. ft.

FLOOR 7

705, 711
Total  916 sq. ft.

FLOOR 8

805, 811
Total  934 sq. ft.



CITY COLLECTION

C–2B–J

2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms, and Study

Juliet Balcony

Total  898 – 935 sq. ft.



Dimensions, specifications, layouts, and materials are approximate only and are 
subject to change without notice. Tile and flooring patterns may vary. Window 
size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor 
areas. Ceiling heights may vary and may not be uniform and could be affected. 
Bulkheads required for mechanical purposes such as kitchen and washroom 
exhausts and heating and cooling ducts have not been indicated. E. & O. E. 
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CITY COLLECTION

C–2B–J
2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms, and Study

Juliet Balcony

Total  898 – 935 sq. ft.

·	NORTH WEST OR SOUTH  
	 EAST EXPOSURE

·	BUILT-IN ISLAND WITH  
	 DINING EXTENSION

·	JULIET BALCONY

FLOORS 6 – 8

FLOORS 6 – 8

KITCHEN
12' 2" X 9' 9"

MASTER  
BEDROOM
10' X 16' 2"

SECOND  
BEDROOM

8' 9" X 16' 8"

ENTRY

 DW/M F  W/D

BATH

ENSUITE

LIVING / DINING 
11' 7" X 18' 3"

SUITE EXTENT 
VARIES BY FLOOR

2

8

JULIET BALCONY

STUDY



ONEDELISLE.COM

FLOOR 6

602, 608
Total  898 sq. ft.

FLOOR 7

702, 708
Total  917 sq. ft.

FLOOR 8

802, 808
Total  935 sq. ft.



ONEDELISLE.COM

CITY COLLECTION

C–2M / 1E

FLOOR 6

607  

3 Bedrooms, 2.5 Bathrooms

Balcony

Interior  1,495 sq. ft. 

Exterior  95 sq. ft 

Total  1,590 sq. ft.
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YONGE STREET

FLOOR 6

FLOOR 6

Dimensions, specifications, layouts, and materials are approximate only and are 
subject to change without notice. Tile and flooring patterns may vary. Window 
size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor 
areas. Ceiling heights may vary and may not be uniform and could be affected. 
Bulkheads required for mechanical purposes such as kitchen and washroom 
exhausts and heating and cooling ducts have not been indicated. E. & O. E. 

DINING
17' 9" X 8' 5"

LIVING
17' 9" X 12' 1"

KITCHEN 
9' 7" X 13'

W. I. C.
W. I. C.

W. I. C.

BALCONY
21' 8" X 4' 6"

THIRD 
BEDROOM

9' 4" X 11' 3"

SECOND 
BEDROOM

11' 4" X 11' 3"

MASTER 
BEDROOM

9' 1" X 11' 10"

CITY COLLECTION

C–2M / 1E

N

 

ENTRY

 F

 DW/M

·	NORTH WEST EXPOSURE

·	BUILT-IN ISLAND WITH  
	 DINING EXTENSION

·	POWDER ROOM

·	WALK-IN CLOSETS

3 Bedrooms

2.5 Bathrooms

Balcony

Interior  1,495 sq. ft.  
Exterior  95 sq. ft. 

Total  1,590 sq. ft.

BATH

POWDER

ENSUITE

 D

 W

7

FP



ONEDELISLE.COM

CITY COLLECTION

C–1J / 1C

FLOOR 17

1707 

2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms, and Den

2 Balconies

Interior  1,287 sq. ft. 

Exterior  212 sq. ft 

Total  1,499 sq. ft.
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FLOOR 17

FLOOR 17

Dimensions, specifications, layouts, and materials are approximate only and are 
subject to change without notice. Tile and flooring patterns may vary. Window 
size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor 
areas. Ceiling heights may vary and may not be uniform and could be affected. 
Bulkheads required for mechanical purposes such as kitchen and washroom 
exhausts and heating and cooling ducts have not been indicated. E. & O. E. 

CITY COLLECTION

C–1J / 1C

N

 

·	NORTH WEST EXPOSURE

·	BUILT-IN ISLAND WITH  
	 DINING EXTENSION

·	SPACIOUS DEN

·	WALK-THROUGH CLOSET

2 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms 

Den

2 Balconies

Interior  1,287 sq. ft.  
Exterior 212 sq. ft. 

Total  1,499 sq. ft.

LIVING
15' 1" X 10' 7"

DINING
9' 1" X 9' 10"

KITCHEN 
9' 10" X 13'

BALCONY
6' 4" X 21' 3"

SECOND 
BEDROOM

11' 9" X 10' 1"

MASTER 
BEDROOM
17' 3" X 10'

DEN
5' 9" X 8' 10"

BALCONY
20' 4" X 4' 6"
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ONEDELISLE.COM

CITY COLLECTION

C–1M / 1A

FLOOR 27

2707 

2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms, and Study

Balcony

Interior  1,221 sq. ft. 

Exterior  81 sq. ft 

Total  1,302 sq. ft.
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YONGE STREET

FLOOR 27

FLOOR 27

Dimensions, specifications, layouts, and materials are approximate only and are 
subject to change without notice. Tile and flooring patterns may vary. Window 
size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor 
areas. Ceiling heights may vary and may not be uniform and could be affected. 
Bulkheads required for mechanical purposes such as kitchen and washroom 
exhausts and heating and cooling ducts have not been indicated. E. & O. E. 

DINING
8' 10" X 8' 4"

LIVING
15' 11" X 10'

KITCHEN
14' 8" X 13'

SECOND 
BEDROOM
9' 7" X 9'

MASTER 
BEDROOM

13' 10" X 9' 6"

STUDY
7' 7" X 6' 11"

BALCONY
18' 3" X 4' 6"

CITY COLLECTION

C–1M / 1A

N

 

·	NORTH WEST EXPOSURE

·	BUILT-IN ISLAND WITH  
	 DINING EXTENSION

·	SPACIOUS STUDY

·	WALK-IN CLOSET

2 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms

Study

Balcony

Interior  1,221 sq. ft.  
Exterior 81 sq. ft. 

Total  1,302 sq. ft.

W. I. C.

 F

 DW/M

ENTRY

BATH

 P

ENSUITE

 D  W

7


	2021-10-07- Pricing - City.pdf
	City price list with floor plans v.pdf
	City- S2.pdf
	City- 1A.pdf
	City- 1B.pdf
	City- 1C.pdf
	City- 1E.pdf
	City- 1F- B.pdf
	City- 1H-L.pdf
	City- 1Q- J.pdf
	City- 1L.pdf
	City- 2A- J.pdf
	City- 2B- J.pdf
	Marketing floor plans- Combos.pdf




